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Know therefore that the Lord your God is God; 

he is the faithful God, keeping his covenant of 

love to a thousand generations of those who 

love him and keep his commandments.

Deuteronomy 7:9
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NNCCAA  FFAAMMIILLIIEESS,,  FFRRIIEENNDDSS,,  SSPPOONNSSOORRSS,,    
&&  BBUUSSIINNEESSSS  CCOOMMMMUUNNIITTIIEESS……    

  

TThhee  22002255  NNCCAA  OOnnlliinnee  BBeenneeffiitt  AAuuccttiioonn  wwaass  
aa  ttrreemmeennddoouuss  ssuucccceessss  --  TThhaannkk  YYoouu!!  

  
NCA sincerely thanks everyone who volunteered, donated, and 
supported this year’s auction event. Your generosity and kindness 
make a lasting impact.  What a remarkable community we have 
by our side! 
 
This Business Directory is a testament to the community support 
of our school. We are truly blessed by local businesses who value 
education, our community, and NCA. As a gesture of gratitude, we 
encourage you to support these businesses whenever possible. 

 
Each year, auction funds help support strategic academic 
programs and services that extend beyond what tuition alone can 
provide. Together, we strive to raise the next generation of 
students who are well-rounded, hard-working individuals who 
know themselves well and are ready to go out into the 
community with the confidence and courage to serve, lead, 
achieve and make a difference. 

 
Strong Faith.  Strong Minds.  Strong Hearts.  We are NCA Strong. 

 
With sincere gratitude, 

 
LLiinnaa  MMaarraagglliiaannoo,,  CCaassssiiee  KKiinngg,,  KKaattiiee  DDaavviiss,,  KKaattiiee  OO’’KKeelllleeyy,,  &&  tthhee  NNCCAA  PPTTFF  
AAuuccttiioonn  TTeeaamm  
NCA Giving & Strategic Growth Department  
Cking@nca.school  | 425-322-2324  
  
Reach out to us for more details on how to partner with us!  
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 BOTHELL COMMUNITY DONORS  

Thank you, Bothell for your NCA Support! 
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Thank you, Everett for your NCA Support! 
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LAKE STEVENS | SNOHOMISH COMMUNITY DONORS

LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY 
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LYNNWOOD COMMUNITY DONORS 
Thank you, Lynnwood for your NCA Support!  

LYNNWOOD COMMUNITY DONORS
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LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY 
DONORS 

MARYSVILLE | ARLINGTON COMMUNITY DONORS 
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 Thank you, Mill Creek for your NCA Support! 
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Thank you, Mill Creek for your NCA Support! 
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Thank you, Mukilteo for your NCA Support! 
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Thank you, Mukilteo for your NCA Support! 
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SEATTLE COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Seattle for your NCA Support!

SEATTLE COMMUNITY DONORS



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY

Arlington 
Blossom Solar blossomsolar.com

Cascadia Group cascadia.group

Etch. Brows & Lashes linktr.ee/EtchBrowsandLashes

Newell Corporation newellcorp.com

Bellevue
Ascend Prime Steak & Sushi ascendprime.com

Fogo de Chao Brazilian Steakhouse fogodechao.com

Western Washington Surf Soccer Club westernwasurf.com

Bellingham
SPARK Museum of Electrical Inventions sparkmuseum.org

Bothell
Bothell Gymnastics Club bothellgymnasticsclub.com

Elevated Sportz elevatedsportz.com

McMenamins Anderson School House mcmenamins.com/anderson-school

QFC qfc.com

Safeway Bothell safeway.com

Sherwin-Williams sherwin-williams.com

Shock N’ Awe Fireworks shocknawefireworks.com

Steamoji - Bothell steamojibelredplus.com

The Ridge theridge.fun

Wickler Behavioral Consulting wicklerbehavioral.com

Brier
Timeless Beauty with Mary Kay marykay.com/dswanberg

Burlington 
Double -N-Potatoes doublenpotatoes.com

Fidalgo Coffee Roasters fidalgocoffee.com
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Camano Island
Camaloch Golf Course camalochgolf.com

Chelan
Slide Waters Lake Chelan Waterpark slidewaters.com

Edmonds
Edmonds Driftwood Players edmondsdriftwoodplayers.org

Keyport LLC keyportllc.com

Everett
16Eleven Restaurant & Bar 1611everett.com

Anthony’s Restaurants anthonys.com

Anthony’s Woodfire Grill anthonys.com

Archbishop Murphy Highschool am-hs.org

Automotive Unlimited automotiveunlimited.net

Bayley Landscapes ajbayley.com

Beecher’s Handmade Cheese - Paine 
Field Airport beechershandmadecheese.com

Big 5 Sporting Goods big5sportinggoods.com

Bricks & Minifigs South Everett bricksandminifigs.com/southeverett-wa

Burkett’s - Everett shopatburketts.com

Cedar Grove cedar-grove.com

Chaison Orthodontics chaisonortho.com

Chick-Fil-A Everett chickfila.com

Coastal Realm Gymnastics coastalrealmgym.com

Colby Avenue Tattoo colbyavetattoo.com

Columbia Athletic Club - Silver Lake columbiaathletic.com

Compendium live-inspired.com

Connections Coffee nca.school

Costco Everett costco.com/w/-/wa/everett/114

Designed Smart designedsmart.com

Diamond Touch Studios @DiamondTouchStudio FB & Instagram
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Dickey’s BBQ Pit dickeys.com

Doodlebug Sportz doodlebugsportz.com

Dunn Lumber dunnlumber.com

El Paraiso Mexican Grill elparaisomexicangrill.com

Everett AquaSox Baseball milb.com/everett

Everett Silvertips Hockey Club everettsilvertips.com

Evergreen Lanes evergreenbowling.com

Executive Beauty Suites exbsuites.com

Game-On NW GameOnNW.com

General Car Wash generalcarwash.com

Half Price Books halfpricebooks.com

High Trek Adventures hightrekeverett.com

Hotel Indigo Indigoeverett.com

Integrative Foot & Ankle Centers of 
Washington

balancehealth.com/location/ 
integrative-foot-and-ankle- 

centers-of-washington-everett-wa

Jersey Mike’s jerseymikes.com/18005/mukilteo-wa

Joyful Academy of Music joyfulacademyofmusic.com

Judd & Black Appliance juddblack.com

KidStrong everett.kidstrong.com

Kirtley - Cole Associates LLC kirtley-cole.com

Klein Honda of Everett kleinhonda.com

Kristin Christensen - Jordan Essentials kristinchristensen.jordanessentials.com 

Kulits Orthodontics kulitsortho.com

Legion Memorial Golf Course everettgolf.com

Live In Everett liveineverett.com

Lombardi’s Italian Restaurant & Wine 
Bar lombardisitalian.com

Maintenance Salon + Shop maintenancesalon.com

Mercurys Coffee Co. mercurys.com

Michael’s Arts & Craft Store- Everett michaels.com

Mikie’s Burgers mikieseverett.com

Northwood Sweeping northwoodsweeping.com

OH Nice HVAC facebook.com/ohnicehvac
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O’Reilly’s Auto Parts oreillyauto.com

PNW Physical Therapy pnwphysicaltherapy.com

Propeller Airports - Seattle Paine Field 
Air Terminal flypainefield.com

Quality Sewing and Vaccum qualitysewing.com

R & B Creationz rbcreationz.bigcartel.com

Rodland Toyota of Everett rodlandtoyota.com

Safeway - Silverlake safeway.com

Schack Art Center schack.org

Screen Printing NW screenprintingnw.com

Scuttlebutt Brewing Co. scuttlebuttbrewing.com

Shawn O’Donnell’s American Grill and 
Irish Pub shawnodonnells.com

Sno Isle Food Co-Op snoislefoods.coop

Special Interest AutoBody, LLC siabinc.com

Stadium Flowers stadiumflowers.com

Succurri succurri.com

Sullivan Law Group sullivanlawgroup.com

Trader Joe’s traderjoes.com

Village Theater villagetheatre.org

West Coast Armory- North westcoastarmorynorth.com

WinCo Foods wincofoods.com

WMST Driving School gowmst.com

Yummy Deli banhhouse.com

Federal Way
Caffe D’arte caffedarte.com

Wild Waves Theme & Water Park wildwaves.com

Greater Seattle Area 
Brown Bear Carwash brownbear.com

Ceres Chill cereschill.com

Daydream Teepee daydreamteepee.com
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Ivy and Birch Design ivyandbirchdesign.com

Megan Ross Photography meganrossphotography.com

Union Photo Co. unionphotoco.com

Hood Canal
CanalFront Haven With Hot Tub & EV 
Charger Find us on Airbnb & Vbro

Lake Stevens
Biscuit and Bean biscuitandbeanlakestevens.com

Canine Resource Center thecanineresourcecenter.com

Creator Zone creatorzone.org

Latisha Hale Photography latishahalephotography.com

Royale European Skin Care royaleskincare.com

Yong In Taigon Taekwondo Inc taigontkd.com

Leavenworth
Prusik Kitchen and Bar prusikkitchen.com

Lynnwood
Bitty Fish Sushi bittyfishsushi.com

Caliber Cleaning, Inc. calibercleaninginc.com

Costco Lynnwood costco.com/w/-/wa/lynnwood/1190

Costco  Business Center costcobusinessdelivery.com

Emerald City Smoothie emeraldcitysmoothie.com

Hedlund Painting hedlundpainting.com

INFINITI of Lynnwood infinitioflynnwood.com

Living Tree Therapeutic Massage, PLLC livingtreetherapeuticmassage.com

Lucky X Strike | Bowlero luckystrikeent.com

Northshore Law Group northshorelawgroup.com

Pump It Up pumpitupparty.com

Rich’s For The Home richshome.com

Vertical World North north.verticalworld.com
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Vine Dahlen, PLLC Certified Public 
Accountants vinedahlen.com

ZULU’S Board Game Cafe- Lynnwood zuluslynnwood.com

Marysville
Big Bounce Bros. bigbouncebros.com

Bourne Orthodontics bourneorthodontics.com

Coconut Kenny’s coconutkennys.com

Fred Meyer - Marysville fredmeyer.com

Frost Towing, LLC frosttowingllc.com

Marysville Martial Arts marysvillemartialarts.com

Marysville Orthodontics orthomarysville.com

Pinewood Family Dental pinewoodfamilydental.com

Smile Marysville smilemarysville.com

Snohomish County Excavating Inc snocoex.com

Sonic - Marysville sonicdrivein.com

Sunnyside Nursery sunnysidenursery.net

Mill Creek 
Active Martial Arts activemillcreek.com

Arena Sports Mill Creek arenasports.net

Azul Restaurant & Lounge azulwa.com

Blazing Onion blazingonion.com

Brianna’s Cafe briannas-cafe.res-menu.com

China City chinacityrestaurant.com

Firestone Complete Auto Care firestonecompleteautocare.com

Frost Donuts- Mill Creek frostology.com

Gold Creek Community Church goldcreek.org

Goldfish Swim School goldfishswimschool.com

Hand and Stone Massage & Facial handandstone.com

Hein Innovations qualityinreach.com

Jewelry Source - Mill Creek jewelrysourcemillcreek.com

Just Between Friends jbfsale.com
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Kafe Neo-Mill Creek kafeneo.net

Nothing Bundt Cakes nothingbundtcakes.com

Reflections School of Dance reflectionsschoolofdance.com

Safeway safeway.com

Saw Mill Cafe (Cafes Inc) sawmill.cafesinc.com

Scallywag Scoopers scallywagscoopers.com

Seattle Gymnatics Academy (SGA) seattlegymnastics.com

Skinny D’s Yogurt skinnydsyogurt.com

Sprouts Farmers Market sprouts.com

Tablas Woodstone Taverna tablaswoodstonetaverna.com

Tapped Public House tappedpublichouse.com

Town & Country Markets townandcountrymarkets.com

Visible Coffee Roasters visiblecoffeeroasters.com

YMCA - Mill Creek Famiy ymca-snoco.org/mill-creek

Monroe
Camp Bow Wow Monroe campbowwow.com/monroe

Evergreen Speedway evergreenspeedway.com

Mountlake Terrace
Double D Meats doubleddmeats.com

Pet Adventure shop.pet-adventure.com

Mukilteo 
Mukilteo Speedway Cafe (Cafes Inc) mukilteospeedway.cafesinc.com

Harbour Pointe Orthodontics harbourpointeorthodontics.com

Heidi Johnson DDS Islandsviewdental.com

Hook & Cleaver- Mukilteo hookandcleaver.com

Jersey Mike’s - Mukilteo jerseymikes.com/18005/mukilteo-wa

Les Schwab Tire Center - Mukilteo lesschwab.com

Mathnasium of Mukilteo mathnasium.com

Meydenbauer Professional Services meydenbauergroup.com

Novari Primary Care novariprimarycare.com
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Porter Lane Home porterlanehome.com

READI Spaghetti readispaghetti.com

Silver Cloud Hotel - Mukilteo silvercloud.com

Stellar Kids Dentistry stellarkids.com

Super Cedars Firestarters supercedar.com

Taekwondo Way taekwondoway.com

Tim Ressa Golf timressagolf.com

Unisave Home Loans unisave.com

Walking in The Way Quilting walkinginthewayquilting.com

Well Rooted Lifestyle Functional Medi-
cine & Chiropractic wellrootedlifestyle.com

Redmond 
FLEE Escape Rooms and Zero Latency VR fleeescape.com

Precision Press precisionpress.com

Renton
Seattle Seahawks seahawks.com

Seattle 
Cactus Southwest Kitchen + Bar cactusrestaurants.com

DecaDance Photography decadancephotography.com

Duke’s Seafood dukesseafood.com

El Gaucho elgaucho.com

King’s Schools kingsschools.org

MoPop (Museum of Pop Culture) mopop.org

Museum of Flight museumofflight.org

Northwest Outdoor Center nwoc.com

Robert Jacobs Portrait Artist rkjportraits.com

Seattle Aquarium seattleaquarium.org

Taproot Theater Company taproottheatre.org

Tutta Bella tuttabella.com
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University of Washington Intercollegiate 
Athletics gohuskies.com

Uptown Chiropractic uptownqueenannechiropractic.com

Woodland Park Zoo zoo.org

Snohomish
Appliance Recycling Outlet snohomishappliancerecycling.com

Ashley Abrams Real Estate ashleyabrams.com

Bridges Pets, Gifts and Water Garden facebook.com/bridgespets

Hops ‘N Drops hopsndrops.com

Mukilteo Sunrise & Sunset Adult Family 
Homes mukilteosunset.com

Tukwila
Family Fun Center and Bullwinkle’s 
Resturant fun-center.com

iFly Indoor Skydiving iflyworld.com

Whidby Island
Flowers by the Bay flowersbythebay.biz

Waterside Ranch Studio waterside87@whidbey.com

Woodinville 
Bear Creek Country Club bearcreekcc.com

Costco - Woodinville #747 costco.com

EFESTE efeste.com

Matthews Winery matthewswinery.com

Mithaas Bakery mithaasbakery.com

Warr-King Wines warr-kingwines.com
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Other 
A Season of Love and Kindness - 
Denver, CO adventkindness.com

Bliss Ice Cream - University Pl, WA icecreambliss.com

DMB Sounds - Bow, WA dmbsounds.com

Great Wolf Lodge- Grand Mound, WA greatwolf.com

In-N-Out Burger- Irvine, CA &  
Vancouver, WA innout.com

Hilton Whistler Resort & Spa- Whistler 
BC Canada hiltonwhistler.com

McMenamins - Portland mcmenamins.com

Thrive Market thrivemarket.com

425-322-2324
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